| Efficiency vs Dxy |
0.02

oot
ot

R e o o e
e~
ook
GO+

0008
s e T o o
0002

J-.\,O_IIII;IIII;IIII;IIII;IIII; III;IIII;IIII;IIII;IIII

09 56-156-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 25

| fake+duplicates vs dxy |

08

e

......................................

08f-

0

02

......................................

.......................................

J..\.Q IIII;IIII;IIII;IIII;IIII;

0.95,

5 T50-15-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 25

—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_orig

| Efficiency vs Dz |

—s— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_mod

0.05 -
L
N —T——,—
0.035 R
0.03 e
0.025 AN (R T m—
0.02

0.015
0.01
0.005
1.

¢ 1 L3
11 e

4l L[

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

TRYA)




	Contents
	Page 1


